
 

SUPER MONSTER TOURNAMENT 

$25,000 GUARANTEE 

50,000 STARTING CHIPS 

Sunday, November 20th @  1PM 

$250 TOTAL BUY-IN 

(Buy-In $210, Entry Fee $25, S/C $15) 

 

TOURNAMENT STRUCTURE  

Levels Blinds Antes Time 

1 100-200 25 30 minutes 

2 200-400 50 30 minutes 

3 250-500 75 30 minutes 

4 300-600 100 30 minutes 

5 400-800 100 60 minutes 

6 500-1000 100 60 minutes 

7 600-1,200 200 25 minutes 

8 800-1,600 200 25 minutes 

9 1,000-2,000 300 25 minutes 

10 1,200-2,400 400 25 minutes 

11 1,500-3,000 500 25 minutes 

12 2,000-4,000 500 25 minutes 

13 3,000-6,000 1,000 25 minutes 

14 4,000-8,000 1,000 25 minutes 

15 5,000-10,000 1,000 25 minutes 

16 6,000-12,000 2,000 25 minutes 

17 8,000-16,000 2,000 25 minutes 

18 10,000-20,000 3,000 25 minutes 

19 12,000-25,000 4,000 25 minutes 

20 15,000-30,000 5,000 25 minutes 

 
 
 

You may re-enter the first 6 levels of the tournament. Free Hustler Player Cards are required for tournament entry. GEGA-002619.  All floor person 
decisions are final. 

REGISTRATION OPEN FOR 6 LEVELS  


